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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Se., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201PH20101
2201PH20102
2201PH20103
2201PH20104
2201PH20105
2201PH20106
2201PH20107
2201PH20108
2201PH20109
2201PH20110
2201PH20111
2201PH20112
2201PH20113
2201PH20114
2201PH20115
2201PH20116
2201PH20117

NAME

V.VIMAL
D.VITHYASAHAR
S. YAGAVARAYAN
A. YUVAN

H. YUVARALI

M. YOGIBABU
R.YUNESH AHAMED
R.YUSUF PATHAN
A YUSUF SYAM

R. YUSUF SIRAJ

S. YUSUF VIYAS

S. YUSUF YUVAS
V. SANTHASEELAN
V.JOHN ABLE
D.AKASATIN

T. CHINNARAJA
L.DINESH

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

33
36
36
37
33
35
32
36
35
37
33
33
30
36
33
35
35

20213AEC21

29
44
52
53
27
36
44
51
52
56
43
54
29
50
43
52
53

62
80
88
90
60
71
76
87
87
93
76
87
59
86
76
87
88

B
A
At
A+

30
34
35
34
36
33
34
36
35
33
32

33
36
37
35
36

20213AEC22

29
49
35
53
35
35
28
36
52
56
44
54
53
50
42
52
35

59
83
70
87
71
68

72
87
91
76
86
86
86
79
87
71

¢
Ad

B+
At

A

B+

20213AEC23

33 45 78 A | 35
34 46 80 A 33
32 52 84 A+ 36
33 53 86 A+ 37
36 54 90 A+ 33
35 40 75 A | 35
34 54 88 A+ 37
32 45 77 A 32
33 55 B8 A+ 36
31 49 80 A 34
3427 6] B 37
35 35 70 B+ | 37
33 53 86 A+ 38
36 54 90 A+ 33
3429 63 B 36
33 54 87 A+ 37
32 56 8% A+ 34

202138EC24L

35
35
52
53
52
50
53
51
35
56
39
54
35
50
35
52
53

70
68
88
90
85
85
90
83
71
90
76
91
73
83
71
89

87

B+
B
A+
A+
A+

S 49

33
36
34
33
30
32
36
32
32
33
36
35
36
33
32
34
30

20213D8C25

56

89
74
87
88
84
88
91
70
84
85
87
87
70
87
87
76
85

el K

A+
A
At
At
At
At
o}
B+
A+
At
At
At
B+
A+
A+
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER 20213RMC26 20213BRC27
NUMBER e INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201PH20101  V.VIMAL 33 55 88 A+ 35 44 79 A
2201PH20102  D.VITHYASAHAR 36 54 90 A+ 36 52 88 At
2201PH20103 . YAGAVARAYAN 36 35 71 A 35 44 79 A
2201PH20104 A YUVAN 37 55 9 0O 34 53 87 A
2201PH20105 H. YUVARAI 33 37 0 B+ 34 51 85 A+
2201PH20106 M. YOGIBABU 35 44 79 A 35 52 87 Afr
2201PH20107  R.YUNESH AHAMED 32 54 8 A+ 36 6 92 O
2201PH20108  R.YUSUF PATHAN 36 53 89 A+ 36 44 80 A
2201PH20109 A YUSUF SYAM 35 35 70 B+ 35 54 89 A+
2201PH20110  R. YUSUF SIRAJ 37 3 73 A 3B 26 59 C
2201PH20111 S, YUSUF VIYAS 33 54 87 A+ 32 50 82 A+
2201PH20112  S. YUSUF YUVAS 33 36 69 B+ 31 35 66 Bt
2201PH20113 V. SANTHASEELAN 30 54 84 A+ | 34 44 78 A
2201PH20114  V.JOHN ABLE 36 53 89 A+ 35 53 88 A+
2201PH20115  D.AKASATIN 33 56 89 A+ 35 43 78 A
2201PH20116  T. CHINNARAJA 35 53 88 A+ 36 55 91 O
2201PH20117 |.DINESH 35 56 91 0] 36 44 80 A
2201PH20118  ERAJASH 34 53 87 A+ 34 29 63 B

& THANJAVUR
2 613403
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER _— 20213AEC21 20213AEC22 20213AEC23 20213SEC24L 20213DSC25
Al
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2201PH20118  ERAJASH 34 54 88 A+ 35 54 8 A+ 37 54 91 O 35 54 8 A+ |33 35 68 B+
2201PH20119 M.VELLADURAIL 36 29 65 B 33 55 88 A+ 33 53 86 At 34 55 89 At 32 50 82 At
2201PH20120  R.PUGALENTHI 35 45 80 A 32 47 79 A 34 35 69 B+ 34 39 T3 A |35 55 90 A+
2201PH20123 S.A. SATHISH KANNAN 36 50 86 A+ 31 29 a0 i 32 53 85 At 35 50 85 A 36 35 71 A
2201PH20124 K. ARUNNITHI 33 SL 84 A+ 36 35 71 A 33 49 8 A+ 34 51 8 A+ 37 54 9 O

20213AEC21 - MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTROLLER

20213AEC22 - QUANTUM MECHANICS

20213AEC23 - CONDENSED MATTER PHYSICS

20213SEC24L - ADVANCED GENERAL EXPERIMENTS LAB

20213DSC25 - DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE - 1l

ZoAl
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results JUN'2023

Controller of Examinations

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : PHYSICS

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201PH20119
2201PH20120
2201PH20123
2201PH20124

20213RMC26
20213BRC27

NAME

M.VELLADURAI
R.PUGALENTHI

S.A. SATHISH KANNAN
K. ARUNNITHI

RESEARCH METHODROLOGY
PARTICIPATION IN BOUNDED RESEARCIH

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

36
35
36
33

20213RMC26

44
44
54
29

80
79
90
62

A

A
A+

B

32
35
35
33

20213BRC27
EXT TOT GRD

51
52
44
54

83
87
79
87

At
At
A
At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

#ﬂ‘ iy
PRIST "%

THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Sc., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : MLSC Physies
[

e

20213AEC41 20213AEC42 202135EC43L 20213 DSC44A 20213PRW45 20213PEE
TSRS e INT EXT [TOT |GRD [INT EXT |TOT |GRD |INT EXT |TOT |[GRD |INT EXT |[TOT [GRD |INT EXT |[TOT [GRD |INT EXT (TOT |GRD
2101PH20201  [R, Archana 36 |51 |87 |A+|35[36| 71| A |35]/46| 81 |A+|36|43 79| A |35]|54 |89 |A+]|36 |41 77| A
2101P1120202  |S.Ahamed 36 160|196 O [36(36[72| A |[35|53|88|A+|36|46|82[A+|35[55[90|A+|36|36| 72| A
2101PH20203 | V.Subanesan 35| 53| 88 |A+|[35[55[90 |A+[36|52 |88 |A+[35[48[83[A+[36]56[92| O |35|36[T71[A
2101PH20204  |D.Sivakumar 36 |51 [ 87 |A+[36[56]92]| O [35]56]|91| 0 |36|43[79] A |35|54]|89|A+|35] 48| 83 [ A+
2101PH20205  [S. Thiyagarajan 35136 (71| A|35|54[8 |A+|36|39(75| A |36|36|72| A |36|36|72| A |36 54| 90|A+
2101PH20206  |A. Yugesh Varman 36 13672 A|35]|35|70|B+[35(36|71| A |35|38|73| A|36|38| 74| A |35 48| 83 | A+
2101PH20207 H. Ragul 35134 (69 |B+| 36|31 (67 |B+|36]36[72| A |36|36|72| A |[35([36]|71| A |36 54] 90 |A+
21011120208 |M. Suban Raja 36 160196 O [35[36[71| A[35[60]|95] O [35(36[71 A |[36|36[72| A |36]|36][T72
21011PH20209 R Rizwan 35|53 | 88|A+| 366096 O [36[60[9 | O |36[55[91| O [35[55[90 |A+|36]41 |77
2101PH20210  |R.Ramachandiran 36 | 52 | 88 |A+| 35|60 95| O [ 35|53 88 |A+|35[56[91| O [36[56[92| O |36 [36]72
2101PH20211 A Aswinkumar 36 13672 A |36 |31[67|B+|36|36]72| A |[36[36]72| A|[35[36|71 | A|35|48 | 83 |A+
2101PH20212  |R. Asmath Khan 35036 |71 | A|35|36[71| A|[35]60][95| O |35]|36|71 | A|[36|36|72] A |36]54]9 |A+
2101PH20213 S. Murasolimaran 36 [55(91 | O [36|160[9 | O |36]60[9 | O |36|55[91| O [35|55]90]|A+|{36|36]|72] A
2101P1120214  |S. Suriya 35156191 O|35[60[95| O |35|53 |88 |A+|35[56[91| O |36[56]92] O |35]55]|90]|A+
2101PH20215 V. Rajagopalan 35136 |71 | A|35|54 |8 |A+|35|46| 81 |A+|35]|36| 71| A|35/60[95] 0O |35|38]|73] A
2101P120216 |V Hariprasath 35[55]90 |A+|35]55]90 | A+| 35|53 |88 |A+|35[55[90|A+[35[{36 | 71| A[36]36]|72]| A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

M.Sec., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUN-2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : NLSC Physics

20213AEC41 20213AEC42 202138EC431, 20213 DSC44A 20213PRW45 20213PEE

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

INT [EXT |TOT |GRD [INT [EXT |TOT |GRD [INT |EXT |[TOT |[GRD [INT [EXT |TOT |GRD [INT |EXT [TOT |GRD (INT [EXT [TOT [GRD
12101PH120217 D.Arun 36 {3672 A[35[38 |73 | A[35](59[94]| O [36[49[85|A+][36[36[72] A [36[36|72[A
2101PH20218 | T Pragadeesh 35|55|90 |A+[36[36] 72| A [25]36|61| B |36|51 |8 |A+[36]|54]|90 |A+]36]41]|77] A
1210111120219 I.Hariharan 36 149 | 85 | A+ [36[ 5490 | A+[36[33 |69 |B+|35]|53 |88 |A+]|35[33]|68|B+[36[36]72]A
2101PH20220 | E Akash ) 35|55|90 |A+[36[36 | 72| A[25]36[61| B |36|51)|8|A+|36)|54]90 |A+]36]41]77] A
20213 DSCHA NANO SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
202135EC43L NUMERICAL METHODS LABR WITH C++ PROGRAMMING
20213PRWAS PROJECT WORK
20213ARCH LASER PHYSICS AND NON LINEAR OPTICS
22IIARCH2 NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS
213IPEE PROGRAMME EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller of Emei atidns




